

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 28/11/2024

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1124-59

Purchase Transaction Id : 9587

Purchase Details: UBL Funds Managers Ltd.

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Toshiba - AA Cell	Pcs	120	31.25	3,750.00	0.00	3750	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Toshiba Cell AAA	Pcs	200	31.25	6,250.00	0.00	6250	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Johnson Brown Tape 2 Inch 50 Yards	Pcs	12	66.00	792.00	0.00	792	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	POLO Correction Pen	Pcs	24	48.50	1,164.00	0.00	1164	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	12	55.08	660.95	0.00	661	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	12	55.08	660.95	0.00	661	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	12	100.00	1,200.00	0.00	1200	Open Market
8	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	6	53.00	318.00	0.00	318	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Paper / Masking Tape 1x10	Pcs	12	17.50	210.00	0.00	210	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	China - Plastic TT File A/4	Pcs	24	35.00	840.00	0.00	840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Ring File Fiber (Original)	Pcs	24	130.00	3,120.00	0.00	3120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	24	36.00	864.00	0.00	864	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	60	15.33	919.84	0.00	920	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	200	15.33	3,066.14	0.00	3066	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	60	15.33	919.84	0.00	920	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Paragon - Spiral Notebook Medium 160 Pages	Pcs	24	349.20	8,380.80	0.00	8381	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Noble Spiral Notebook (Copy Size)	Pcs	16	150.35	2,405.60	0.00	2406	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Spiral Notebook (Small 6x4)	Pcs	12	175.00	2,100.00	0.00	2100	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)	Pcs	5	43.70	218.50	0.00	219	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)	Pcs	5	43.70	218.50	0.00	219	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)	Pcs	5	43.70	218.50	0.00	219	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	WorkSafe - 93550 Stapler Machine	Pcs	18	290.00	5,220.00	0.00	5220	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	12	58.00	696.00	0.00	696	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	12	155.00	1,860.00	0.00	1860	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	Solo - Rough Pad A/4	Pcs	18	46.56	838.04	0.00	838	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
26	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	18	21.82	392.82	0.00	393	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		947		47,284.48	47284.48	3772963	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	----------	---------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan